REMER SCHEDA TECNICA

ART. COD.

RUBINETTERIE

355FO

90

PRESSIONE / PRESSURE
PORTATA / FLOW

<

G 1/2

D 84

>

2 FUNZIONI / 2 FUNCTIONS

PORTATA / FLOW RATE

|

2

3

4

4

4,5

5,2

6

MATERIALI / MATERIALS

ABS CROMATO / CHROME PLATED ABS

CROMATURA / CHROME PLATING

UNI EN 248

TECHNICAL FEATURES

bar

l/min
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